13.02.2019
-
12:59:48h
Datasheet - AV 20LBX30U
Door locking devices / AV 20
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original product may
exist!)
• left-hand model

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: AV 20LBX30U-GB215
...-GB215 additional front-side M8 mounting holes
Ordering code
AV 20(1)(2)(3)(4)(5)(6)(7)
(1)
L left-hand model
R right-hand model
(2)
without
H Roller H65
H92 Roller H92
H105 Roller H105
B Bearing block B
B2 Bearing block B2
(3)
without without cable gland
E4 cable gland M20
E1 Cable entry
(4)
X… = 11, 5, 20, 30, 40, 45 mm
(5)
U 45° bottom
D 45° cover-side
R 45° right
L 45 ° left
(6)
2509 using triangular key aus Metal film
(7)
without
GB215
Documents
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (nl) 435 kB, 26.06.2018
Code: mrl_av15_nl
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pt) 419 kB, 08.03.2017
Code: mrl_av15_pt
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pl) 433 kB, 17.02.2017
Code: mrl_av15_pl
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (de) 404 kB, 06.12.2016
Code: mrl_av15_de
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (es) 418 kB, 12.01.2017
Code: mrl_av15_es
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (cn) 501 kB, 11.05.2017
Code: mrl_av15_cn
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (en) 616 kB, 18.10.2016
Code: mrl_av15_en
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (it) 418 kB, 12.01.2017
Code: mrl_av15_it
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (fr) 422 kB, 12.01.2017
Code: mrl_av15_fr
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (jp) 506 kB, 22.08.2017
Code: mrl_av15_jp
BG-test certificate (en) 240 kB, 12.05.2016
Code: _av20p02
BG-test certificate (de) 247 kB, 12.05.2016
Code: _av20p01
CCC certification (cn) 2 MB, 11.12.2017
Code: q_av2p02
CCC certification (en) 2 MB, 11.12.2017
Code: q_av2p01
EAC certification (ru) 2 MB, 03.12.2018
Code: q_0010p17_ru
notice (es) 1 MB, 09.02.2012